RoseHill Cemetery Report

INTERRED Cemetery Section Lot Plot Burial Date Death Date Gender
Nash, Albert W New Rose Hill K 6A C
Nash, Audrey L. New Rose Hill K 6A D 11/27/2012 11/23/2012 Female
Nation, Eleanor M New Rose Hill ) 61-A D
Nation, Jack L New Rose Hill ) 61-A E
Nation, Lloyd New Rose Hill 525
Nation, Ruby New Rose Hill 525
Nation, Thomas L New Rose Hill 378
Neeley, Gertrude New Rose Hill 43
Neeley, W Bert New Rose Hill 43
Neely, Daniel W New Rose Hill 182
Neely, E A New Rose Hill 182
Neely, Geneva C New Rose Hill 182
Neely, S New Rose Hill 182
Neely, William New Rose Hill 182
Neigh, James E. Old Rose Hill 122 05/18/2019 05/07/2019 Male
Neitzman, Charles Old Rose Hill 3
Neitzman, Lillie Old Rose Hill 3
Nelgen, Joda Odd Fellows 109
Nelgen, Magdalena Odd Fellows 109
Nelgen, William Odd Fellows 109
Nelson, Greenberry Old Rose Hill 142
Nelson, Ida May Old Rose Hill 20
Nelson, Minnie Odd Fellows D 240
Nelson, Willie T Old Rose Hill A 20
Newberry, Cama Old Rose Hill A 47
Newberry, Sarah Old Rose Hill A 47 Female
Newkirk, Dwight J New Rose Hill 217
Newkirk, Pauline R New Rose Hill 217
Newman, Clara E. Cat Old Rose Hill 172
Friday, November 15, 2019 Page 1 of 4



INTERRED

Ni...AS, Daniel
Nickols, Emily
Nightlinger, Fred J
Nofflett, Charles W
Nofflett, Jessie S
Nofflett, Richard L
Noller, Carl
Noller, Carl H
Noller, Emma
Noller, Flora
Noller, Ida

Noller, Margaretha
Noller, William
Not Legible,

Not legible,

Not legible,

not, legible

not, legible

Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Not, legible

Not, Legible

not, legible

not, legible

not, legible

Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Cemetery
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Friday, November 15, 2019

Section

B

C

oo}

> > rx» r» » » r» » » > » >

Lot

79

241

109N

203

203

203

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

155

14

14

18

24

22

28

32

32

32

25

12

228

103

Plot Burial Date

-n

Death Date Gender

Page 2 of 4



INTERRED

Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
not, legible
not, legible
not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
not, legible
not, legible
not, Legible
not, legible
Not, legible
not, legible
not, legible
not, legible
not, legible
not, legible
Not, Legible
not, legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, Legible

Not, Legible

Cemetery
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
New Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Friday, November 15, 2019

Section

> » x> » » >

Lot

36

14

179

92

139

148

147

168

174

129

175

128

193

199

199

195

195

42

175

72

44

44

45

46

57

61

129

Plot Burial Date

o >

m

©® > O O

-n

O o

Death Date Gender

Page 3 of 4



INTERRED

Not, Legible
Not, Legible
Not, legible
Not, legible
Not, legible
Not, Legible
Not, legible
Not, Legible

Nunley, Robert

Cemetery

Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Friday, November 15, 2019

Section

B

A

Lot

72

44

78

89

85

94

103

64

111

Plot

Burial Date

Death Date Gender

Page 4 of 4



