RoseHill Cemetery Report

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
Nash, Albert W	New Rose Hill	K	6A	С			
Nash, Audrey L.	New Rose Hill	K	6A	D	11/27/2012	11/23/2012	Female
Nation, Eleanor M	New Rose Hill	J	61-A	D			
Nation, Jack L	New Rose Hill	J	61-A	E			
Nation, Lloyd	New Rose Hill	J	525	Α			
Nation, Ruby	New Rose Hill	J	525	A1			
Nation, Thomas L	New Rose Hill	В	378	E			
Neeley, Gertrude	New Rose Hill	J	43	1			
Neeley, W Bert	New Rose Hill	J	43	Н			
Neely, Daniel W	New Rose Hill	F	182	D			
Neely, E A	New Rose Hill	F	182	С			
Neely, Geneva C	New Rose Hill	F	182	E			
Neely, S	New Rose Hill	F	182	Α			
Neely, William	New Rose Hill	F	182	В			
Neigh, James E.	Old Rose Hill	В	122	C1	05/18/2019	05/07/2019	Male
Neitzman, Charles	Old Rose Hill	Α	3	D			
Neitzman, Lillie	Old Rose Hill	Α	3	Е			
Nelgen, Joda	Odd Fellows	В	109	Н			
Nelgen, Magdalena	Odd Fellows	В	109	J			
Nelgen, William	Odd Fellows	В	109	1			
Nelson, Greenberry	Old Rose Hill	В	142	D			
Nelson, Ida May	Old Rose Hill	Α	20	В			
Nelson, Minnie	Odd Fellows	D	240	Е			
Nelson, Willie T	Old Rose Hill	Α	20	Α			
Newberry, Cama	Old Rose Hill	Α	47	В			
Newberry, Sarah	Old Rose Hill	Α	47	Α			Female
Newkirk, Dwight J	New Rose Hill	F	217	F			
Newkirk, Pauline R	New Rose Hill	F	217	G			
Newman, Clara E. Cat	Old Rose Hill	А	172	F			

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
NiAS, Daniel	Odd Fellows	В	79	F			
Nickols, Emily	Old Rose Hill	С	241	F			
Nightlinger, Fred J	Old Rose Hill	С	109N	D			
Nofflett, Charles W	New Rose Hill	E	203	Α			
Nofflett, Jessie S	New Rose Hill	E	203	В			
Nofflett, Richard L	New Rose Hill	E	203	С			
Noller, Carl	Odd Fellows	С	153	С			
Noller, Carl H	Odd Fellows	С	153	J			
Noller, Emma	Odd Fellows	С	153	Α			
Noller, Flora	Odd Fellows	С	153	Е			
Noller, Ida	Odd Fellows	С	153	E1			
Noller, Margaretha	Odd Fellows	С	153	D			
Noller, William	Odd Fellows	С	153	В			
Not Legible,	Old Rose Hill	С	155	В			
Not legible,	Old Rose Hill	В	7	J			
Not legible,	Old Rose Hill	В	6	Е			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	Α	14	G			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	Α	14	Н			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	18	F			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	24	D			
Not, legible	Odd Fellows	Α	22	D			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	28	I			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	Α	32	В			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	Α	32	D			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	A	32	F			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	25	Н			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	A	12	1			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	9	В			
Not, Legible	Old Rose Hill	В	228	В			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	8	D			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	В	103	1			

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	36	D			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	5	J			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	3	D			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	3	С			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	1	G			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	14	А			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	С	179	D			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	В	92	Е			
not, Legible	Odd Fellows	С	139	G			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	С	148	F			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	С	147	В			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	С	168	J1			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	С	174	В			
not, Legible	Odd Fellows	С	129	С			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	С	175	С			
Not, legible	Odd Fellows	С	128	G			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	D	193	G			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	D	199	Α			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	D	199	В			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	D	195	F			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	D	195	G			
Not, Legible	New Rose Hill	J	42	G			
not, legible	Odd Fellows	С	175	В			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	В	72	1			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	44	G			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	44	Н			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	45	J1			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	46	Α			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	А	57	I			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	В	61	G			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	С	129	I			

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	В	72	Н			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	Α	44	F			
Not, legible	Odd Fellows	В	78	В			
Not, legible	Odd Fellows	В	89	J			
Not, legible	Odd Fellows	В	85	I			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	В	94	J			
Not, legible	Odd Fellows	В	103	J			
Not, Legible	Odd Fellows	В	64	С			
Nunley, Robert	Odd Fellows	В	111	Α			